948

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 5 FEBRUARY, 1929.

TasLe or CoNTENTS.

State Tntelligence

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 to 1928
—Notice

Public Health Act, 1925—Notice
Land Registration Act, 1925—Notice
Treasury Weekly Sta,tement-

Bullion and Specie—Notice
Accumulative Dividends

Trustee Savings Bank and Post Office
Savings Banks—Monthly Returns ...

Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894—-1927—
Returns

Cereals, Average Prices of

British Corn — Statement Showmg
Weekly Returns .-

Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-
riages . .

Companies (Consohda.tmn) Act, 1908—
Notices .. . .

Industrial and Provident Societies Act,
1893—Notice ...

. Partnerships Dissolved .

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices
to Creditors

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices

Chancery Division of the ngh Court
of Justice—Notices .

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to

PAGE

8456

890
890
891
892
8§94
896

897

898
902

204

904

905

916
9216

918
926

927

Petition for Extension of term of
Patent—Notice

Emily Ada Reeve Bennett—Notice
Queen Anne’s Bounty—DNotice...
Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notice
Scotch Bankrupts

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Receiving Orders

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions ...

Adjudications ...
Adjudication Annulled
Applications for Discharge .

Orders made on Application for Dis-
charge

Appointments of Trustees
Intended Dividends ...
Dividends Declared

Order Annulling,
Rescinding Order

Revoking, or

Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—
First Meetings
Intended Dividends ...
Dividends Declared

The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,
Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.1.

PAGE

927
927
928
928
928

929

932
936
939
939

940
941
941
9243

945

945
945
945



