TABLE OF CONTENTS.

			PAGE
State Intelligence	PAGE 845	Petition for Extension of term of Patent—Notice	927
Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 to 1928 -Notice	890	Emily Ada Reeve Bennett—Notice	. 927
Public Health Act, 1925—Notice	890	Queen Anne's Bounty-Notice	928
Land Registration Act, 1925—Notice	891	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notice	928
Treasury Weekly Statement	892	Scotch Bankrupts	928
Bullion and Specie—Notice	894	Perhander Astr 1014 - 11000	
Accumulative Dividends	896	Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—	
Trustee Savings Bank and Post Office		Receiving Orders	929
Savings Banks-Monthly Returns	897	First Meetings and Public Examina-	932
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1927— Returns	898	Adjudications	936
Cereals, Average Prices of	902	Adjudication Annulled	939
British Corn — Statement Showing		Applications for Discharge	939
Weekly Returns	904	Orders made on Application for Dis-	
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-		charge	940
riages	904	Appointments of Trustees	941
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— Notices	905	Intended Dividends	941
Industrial and Provident Societies Act.		Dividends Declared	943
1893—Notice	916	Order Annulling, Revoking, or	
Partnerships Dissolved	916	Rescinding Order	945
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices to Creditors	918	Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—	
Change of Name by Deed Poll-Notices	925	First Meetings	945
Chancery Division of the High Court		Intended Dividends	945
of Justice—Notices	927	Dividends Declared	945

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.1.